NO
18
39
27
82
89
48
68

12
83

21

50

13
42
57

NO
61

88
74

41

80

44

NO
31
32

FORWARD (16)
Mike Brown
Logan Couture
Joonas Donskoi
Nikolay Goldobin

Barclay Goodrow
Tomas Hertl
Melker Karlsson

Patrick Marleau
Matt Nieto
Joe Pavelski
Ben Smith

Joe Thornton
Chris Tierney

Raffi Torres
Joel Ward
Tommy Wingels

DEFENSE (8)
Justin Braun
Brent Bumns

Dylan DeMelo

Brenden Dillon

Paul Martin
Mirco Mueller

Matt Tennyson

Marc-Edouard Vlasic

GOALTENDER (2)
Martin Jones

Alex Stalock

HT
511
6'1
6'0
5'11

62
511
5'11
511

6'4

6'1

6'0

6"

6'0

HT

62

6'5

6'1

6'3

6"

6'3

HT
6'4
6'0

205
200
190
185

215
215
180
215
190
190
200

220
195

220
225
200

205
230
195
220

200
210

205

205

190
190
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SHARKS 2015 TRAINING CAMP ROSTER - as of 10/5/15

BORN
6/24/85
3/28/89
4/13/92
10/7/95

2/26/93

11/12/93

7/18/90

9/115/79
11/5/92
7/11/84
7111/88

71279
711/94

10/8/81
12/2/80
4/12/88

BORN
2110/87
3/9/85
5/1/93
11/13/90

3/5/81
3/21/95

4/23/90

3/30/87

BORN
1/10/90
712887

BIRTHPLACE
Northbrook, lllinois
Guelph, Ontario
Raahe, Finland
Mockobckar, Russia

Toronto, Ontario
Prague, Czech
Lychsele, Sweden

Aneroid, Saskatchewan
Long Beach, California
Plover, Wisconsin
Winston-Salem, North Carolina

London, Ontario
Keswick, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
North York, Ontario
Evanston, lllinois

BIRTHPLACE
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Barrie, Ontario
London, Ontario
New Westminster, British Columbia

Minneapolis, Minnesota
Winterthur, Switzerland

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Montreal, Quebec

BIRTHPLACE
North Vancouver, British Columbia

South St. Paul, Minnesota

2014-15 TEAM
San Jose
San Jose

Karpat
HIFK Helsinki
Worcester
San Jose
Worcester
San Jose
Worcester
San Jose
Worcester
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Chicago
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Worcester
San Jose
Washington
San Jose

2014-15 TEAM
San Jose
San Jose
Worcester
San Jose

Dallas
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Worcester
Worcester
San Jose
San Jose

2014-15 TEAM
Los Angeles

San Jose

LGE
NHL
NHL
SM-liiga
SM-liiga
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL

LGE
NHL
NHL

GP
70
82
65
60
20
74
39

43
27
70

- @

3

©ON S 2w o NG

MIN
775
1237

A PTS
0 0
40 67
30 49
10 21
2 5
8 12
4 6
18 31
2 2
1 24
5 10
38 57
17 27
33 70
4 9
3 5
49 65
15 21
21 29
0 0
15 34
21 36
A P
22 23
43 60
17 22
7 9
1 1
17 20
3 4
0 1
1 15
6 8
14 23
GAA  W-L-T
225 4-5-2
262 8-9-2

PIM
22
12

12

35
1
16

20

12
20
29

30

10

30
40

PIM
48
65
32
54
23
20
10

30
16
23

SO
3
2

ACQ
TRM3
ED/07
FA/15
ED/14

FA/14

ED/12

FA/14

ED/97
ED/11
ED/03
TR/15

TR/05
ED/12

TRM3
FA/15
ED/08

ACQ
ED/07
TR
ED/11
TRM4

FA/15
ED/13

FA/12

ED/05

GA
29
54

ACQ
TR/15
ED/05



